
Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
July, 2014 

 
Tuesday, July 1, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Call w/Esther George, President Kansas City 

FRB 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, July 2, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/Mark Schuermann and  David 

Benson, Nomura 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/Michael O’Neill and Anthony 

Santomero, Citigroup 
 
Thursday, July 3, 2014
11:00 AM  Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, 

FDIC 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 



Friday, July 4, 2014
Holiday Fourth of July 
 
Monday, July 14, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/Segundo Pereira, HHS 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Marcus Stanley & colleagues, 

Americans for Financial Reform 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, July 15, 2014
10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors meeting 
 
12:00 PM Lunch w/Comptroller Curry, OCC 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/Nouriel Roubini & Sheryl King, 

Roubini Global Economics 
 
Wednesday, July 16, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
  



 
Thursday, July 17, 2014
 
All day Meetings w/FDIC Chicago Regional Office 
 
Monday, July 21, 2014
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, July 22, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, July 23, 2014
9:00 AM – 3:00 PM FDIC Advisory Committee on Community 

Banking meeting 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
 
Tuesday, July 29, 2014
1:30 PM Interview w/Ryan Tracy, Wall Street Journal 
 
2:00 PM Call w/Anat Admani, Stanford University 
 
Wednesday, July 30, 2014
8:00 AM Call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee Fund 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Interview w/Ryan Tracy, Wall Street Journal 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
 
Thursday, July 31, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/Anat Admani, Stanford Graduate 

School of Business 



 
12:00 PM Lunch meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, 

FDIC 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
  



Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
August, 2014 

 

Friday, August 1, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, August 2, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, August 5, 2014
10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors meeting 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, August 6, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Interview w/David Reilly, Wall Street 

Journal 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 


